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First Day of School 3 Aug 2023 (Thu) zo® » » w oz B oo moEom® ® ® 20 2 2z %
Fall Break 25 Sep 2023 (Mon) 29 Sep 2023 (Fri) 29 30 3 & = 25 26 27 28 29 30 3

Thanksgiving Break 20 Nov 2023 (Mon) 24 Nov 2023 (Fri)
Christmas Break 20 Dec 2023 (Wed) 3 Jan 2024 (Wed)

Mid Winter Break 16 Feb 2024 (Fri) 20 Feb 2024 (Tue)

Spring Break 1 Apr 2024 (Mon) 5 Apr 2024 (Fri) June 2024

Last Day of School 23 May 2024 (Thu) MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN
Summer Break 24 May 2024 (Fri)
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